

LO42 - NIKHAR BENHU To 6 To
KOLHA (VR42)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

BARSOI

DIVISION

KADWA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-120

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापी पुल में कुल 50
(पचास) पन्न मात्र हैं। इस
मापी पुल को सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल कदवां को
निर्दिष्ट किया जाता है।



कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

80/10

कदवां

बारसोई (कटिहार)

08/10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) Cost of Substructure with approved material obtained - E/L					
40.40 m ³ @ Rs. 404.68/m ³ - Rs. 16349.07					
2) Providing brick bats including spreading - E/L					
785.28 m ² @ Rs. 189.52/m ² - Rs. 148837.26					
3) Labour for Sand filling in concrete bag - E/L					
3779.0 bag @ Rs. 25.10/bag - Rs. 94852.90					
4) Labour for driving 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo - E/L					
176.8 648m @ Rs. 54.30/m - Rs. 9586.40					
5) S/F/F of bamboo 62mm to 75mm dia runners - E/L					
529.50 m @ Rs. 29.880/m - Rs. 15821.46					
Rs. 1688372.43					
Rs. Add GST @ 12% Rs. 202605.00					
Add. Cons @ 1% Rs. 16883.72					
Add. S.F @ 10% Rs. 93300.00					
Rs. 9200160.00					

Ad
15/3/22
GE

NW
15/3/22
JK

15/3/22
JK

15/3/22
JK